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2012 Peoria College Changes Everything Conference - October 5, 2012 - Registration List

Last Name First Name Title Institution Email Phone Ext
Acheson Holly School Counselor Rushville-Industry High School hacheson@sid5.com (217) 322-4311 611
Adams Giavonni Corps Member ISAC giavonni.adams@isac.illinois.gov (309) 831-8952
Agallo Catherine Director of Adult Literacy Common Place Family Learning Center cagallo@sbcglobal.net (309) 674-3315
Allbritton Jan intern/voc counselor DHS-DRS shayne.miller@illinois.gov (309) 686-6000
Arvin Chris Manager of Global Career Development Caterpillar arvin_chris_m@cat.com (309) 636-1812
Bauersachs Jennifer ISACorps Member ISAC jennifer.bauersachs@isac.illinois.gov (309) 831-8844
Bladel Betsy Director of Lifelong Learning Eureka College bbladel@eureka.edu (309) 467-6678
Boseman Patricia Ms. Student Financial Assistance Outrea darreyl@aol.com (773) 437-4020
Boyd Michael Assoc. Dean of English & Language Studies Illinois Central College mboyd@icc.edu (309) 694-8984
Brambila Eddie Managing Director, Partnerships ISAC eddie.brambila@isac.illinois.gov (847) 948-8500 3707
Broe Diane Personnel/Finance Director Neighborhood House Association dianeb@nhpeoria.org (309) 674-1131 224
Brown Stephanie School Counselor Eureka High School browns@district140.org (309) 467-5723
Cealey Cookie School Counselor Woodruff Career and Tech Center cookie.cealey@psd150.org (309) 369-2406
Chepulis Mary DCFS/NIU Education Advisor DCFS Mary.Chepulis@illinois.gov (217) 782-4000
Collier Bill Mayor's education Liaison City of Peoria Mayor's Office tclc0725@comcast.net (309) 645-8062
Crowder Donna Case Manager Urban League DCrowder@triurbanl.com (309) 673-7474 4364
Derry Elizabeth Assistant Regional Supt Peoria ROE bderry@peoriaroe48.net (309) 672-6906
Dietrich Judy Education and Business Liaison Illinois Central College jdietrich@icc.edu (309) 694-5212
Draksler Vicki Dean of Students Midstate College vdraksler@midstate.edu (309) 692-4092 2160
Eaton Melissa Senior Planner Tri-County Regional Planning Comm. meaton@tricountyrpc.org (309) 673-9330
Fellerhoff Susan Board Member Peoria Promise susanfell@aol.com (309) 589-0249
Fife Ethan ISACorps Member ISAC efife13@hotmail.com (618) 841-4818
Finson Kevin Dr. Bradley University finson@fsmail.bradley.edu (309) 677-3196
Fremaux Carol HIT Program Coordinator Midstate College csfremaux@midstate.edu (309) 692-4092
Gerstner Tara Executive Director Peoria Promise Foundation tara@peoriapromise.org (309) 696-0951
Gordon Brian Executive Director TREES brian.gordon@jjc.edu (815) 727-2714
Grebner Leah Director of Health Information Technology Midstate College lgrebner@midstate.edu (309) 692-4092
Haeffele Lynne Education Policy Director Office of Lt. Governor Sheila Simon lynne.haeffele@illinois.gov (217) 558-4731
Hanley Sally Director of Business Development EDC for Central IL shanley@edc.h-p.org (309) 495-5953
Harley Casey Outreach Advisor Lake Land College caseyharley@gmail.com (217) 234-5047
Hendricks Kanika Job Developer Tri-County Peoria Urban League lhkh07@yahoo.com (309) 673-7474 4303
Heroff John Outreach Policy Spec. ISAC John.Heroff@isac.illinois.gov (847) 975-1801
Hess Patrice Associate Dean of Online Learning Illinois Central College phess@icc.edu (309) 694-5295
Holmes Cynthia Community Volunteer Community Foundation of Central IL hilary.holmes88@gmail.com (309) 674-8730
Holmes Hilary Miss Speaker for Community Foundation hilary.holmes88@gmail.com (309) 692-2030
Huber Sarah school counselor Von Steuben Middle School sarah.huber@psd150.org (309) 672-6561
Jenkins Helen Director of Youth Programs Common Place Family Learning Center hjenkins2010@sbcglobal.net (309) 674-3315 19
Johnson Beth Board Member Peoria Promise johnsm2@comcast.net (309) 264-6119
Johnson Cassandra Ms. Student Financial Assistance Outrea darreyl@aol.com (773) 437-4020
Johnson Elaine V.P. Academic Affairs/Workforce Development Illinois Community College Board elaine.s.johnson@illinois.gov (217) 785-0011
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Johnson Ginger Executive Director TRICON gingerj@palmtricon.org (309) 637-0934
Kendall Chris Director P.E.R.F.E.C.T. ckendall@perfectpeoria.com (309) 693-7373
Kim Alex Student - Leader Peoria Christian School Pkim@peoriachristian.org (309) 686-4500
Kim Peter Board Director Peoria Christian School Pkim@peoriachristian.org (309) 686-4500
King Lorene Academic Skills Specialist University of IL College of Medicin ljking@uic.edu (309) 495-8160
Kitchens Jeanne Associate Director SIU jkitchens@illinoisworknet.com (217) 303-5862
Klimaszewski Patrick Middle School counselor LIndbergh Middle School patrick.klimaszewski@psd150.org (309) 693-4427
Klinedinst Courtney District Counselor Illini Bluffs High School cklinedinst@illinibluffs.com (309) 389-5686
Kralik Mike Admission Counselor Illinois College michael.kralik@ic.edu (217) 245-3275
Kuran Ali Principal Quest Charter Academy kuran@questpeoria.org (309) 402-0030
Landek Anthony College Adviser Manual Academy alande2@uillinois.edu (309) 672-6600 6063
Larson Matt Director Dream Center Peoria matt.larson@dreamcenterpeoria.org (309) 676-3000
Lindsay Theresa Outreach Advisor Lake Land College tlindsay@lakelandcollege.edu (217) 238-8219
Lipe Walter Senior Rehabilitation Counselor DRS walter.lipe@illinois.gov (309) 686-6027
Lowe Zack School Counselor Rolling Acres zack.lowe@psd150.org (309) 689-1100
Marshall Virgil Associate Director of Education Tri-County (Peoria) Urban League vmarshal1@hotmail.com (309) 672-4353
Mason Stephanie Spec. Ed Teacher Spoon River Valley HS smason@spoon-river.k12.il.us (309) 778-2201
Mayo Annie school counselor Glen Oak anne.mayo@psd150.org (309) 672-6518
McConoughey Gina Dean of Business, Hospitality & Info. Systems Illinois Central College gmcconoughey@icc.edu (309) 694-5558
Miller Reginald Mr. Student Financial Assistance Outreach darreyl@aol.com (773) 947-4020
Montoya Abel Director of Outreach Operations ISAC abel.montoya@isac.illinois.gov (847) 831-8295
Moreno Jacqueline Managing Director of College Access Initiatives ISAC jacqueline.moreno@isac.illinois.gov (847) 948-8500 3708
Morris Sherri Professor Bradley University sjmorris@bradley.edu (309) 677-3016
Morrow Nicole Family Self-Sufficiency Coord./Intern Supervisor Peoria Housing Authority nmorrow@pha.peoria.il.us (309) 676-8736 14104
Mumaw Dennis Dean of Transfer & Corporate Relations Robert Morris University dmumaw@robertmorris.edu (312) 935-6821
Nelson Sam Director of Outreach Development ISAC sam.nelson@isac.illinois.gov (847) 948-8500 3103
Novak Andrew School Counselor Lincoln School andrew.novak@psd150.org (309) 672-6542
Oaks Alison Program Manager Community Foundation of Central IL alison@communityfoundationci.org (309) 674-8730
Ohnesorge Lori Director of TRiO Destination College Lake Land College lohnesor@lakelandcollege.edu (217) 234-5048
Oliver Jessica Post-Secondary Program Manager Innovations High School j.oliver@innovationshs.org (312) 999-9360 104
Ozuna Janet Community Outreach Coordinator Midstate College jozuna@midstate.edu (309) 692-4092
Palmer Patricia Post Secondary Education Specialist Northern Illinois University/DCFS patricia.palmer@illinois.gov (847) 888-7637
Parker Janice Illinois Education Mgr Novadebt jparker@novadebt.org (800) 772-4557 80588
Parks Roberta President Peoria Area Chamber of Commerce rparks@chamber.h-p.org (309) 495-5920
Pattanayak Anjali Region 4 coordinator ISACorps anjali.pattanayak@isac.illinois.gov (309) 660-5043
Perry Rory Mr. Student Financial Assistance Outreach darreyl@aol.com (773) 947-4020
Petrany Becky Associate Director Peoria Promise becky@peoriapromise.org (309) 371-3395
Phillips Annette Community Affairs Specialist ISAC Annette.Phillips@ISAC.Illinois.gov (800) 899-4722 4700
Pilat Thomas Dean -  Math, Science, Engr Illinois Central College tpilat@icc.edu (309) 694-5367
Potts Jim Admissions Representative Midstate College jcpotts@midstate.edu (309) 692-4092
Quinn Caitlin Education Manager Junior Achievement cquinn@juniorachievement.biz (309) 682-1800
Riggins Holly Mrs. Morton High School holly.riggins@morton709.org (309) 284-6050
Ripka Deidre Director of Counseling Morton High School deidre.ripka@morton709.org (309) 263-8585 6060
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Ruffin Crystal Family Self Sufficiency Specialist PCCEO girlzc3@yahoo.com (309) 671-3960
Ruffin Ronald Casemanger Peoria Tri County Urban League rruffinapa@yahoo.com (309) 673-7474 4382
Sander Julia Director of Membership Peoria Area Chamber of Commerce jsander@chamber.h-p.org (309) 495-5973
Schlott George Principal Consultant for Program Solutions ACT, Inc - Midwest Region george.schlott@act.org (847) 634-2560
Simmons Laura Coordinator of Student Finance Saint Francis College of Nursing laura.l.simmons@osfhealthcare.org (309) 655-3450
Smith Dana School Counselor Manual Academy dana.smith@psd150.org (309) 672-6600 6033
Somogyi Rebecca Management Development Program CEFCU rsomogyi@cefcu.com (309) 633-7000
Steele Kayla School Counselor Roosevelt Magnet School kayla.steele@psd150.org (309) 672-6574
Stewart Gloria Ms. Student Financial Assistance Outrea darreyl@aol.com (773) 437-4020
Stewart Steve Director of Human Resources Excel Foundry & Machine steves@excelfoundry.com (309) 347-3031 247
Stuemke Shannon TRiO Outreach Advisor Lake Land College sstuemke7523@lakelandcollege.edu (217) 234-5074
Swanson Margaret Vice President, Academic Affairs Ilinois Central College mswanson@icc.edu (309) 694-8584
Tammone William Provost Illinois Central College william.tammone@icc.edu (309) 694-5785
Taylor David Counselor (WIA) Career Link dtaylor@careerlink16.com (309) 346-8492 305
Thompson Todd President Thompson Brothers Inc. thompsonbros@me.com (309) 613-0254
Voltz Ibbie Professional Nurse Recruiter St. Francis M.C.College of Nursing ibbie.r.voltz@osfhealthcare.org (309) 655-3274
Voss Connie Executive Director Common Place cvoss04@sbcglobal.net (309) 674-3315 15
Walker Nathan Volunteer Coordinator MHAIV nwalker@mhaiv.org (309) 692-1766 212
Waskosky Julia Dean of Student Development Kankakee Community College jwaskosky@kcc.edu (815) 802-8510
Weathers Taylor Ms. Student Financial Assistance Outreach darreyl@aol.com (773) 437-4020
Wills Sarah Guidance Counselor Spoon River Valley HS swills@spoon-river.k12.il.us (309) 778-2201
Wilson Greg Mr. Student Financial Assistance Outreach darreyl@aol.com (773) 437-4020
Wilson Tyrone Mr. Student Financial Assistance Outreach darreyl@aol.com (7) 739-4020
Worthen Rosie Corps Member ISACorps rosie.worthen@isac.illinois.gov (309) 831-8959
Wright Jill Dean, English, Social Sciences & Language Studies Illinois Central College jwright@icc.edu (309) 694-5361
Young-Gibson Darreyl Director of Operations Student Financial Assistance Outreach darreyl@aol.com (773) 437-4020
Zarnikow Eric Executive Director ISAC eric.zarnikow@isac.illinois.gov (217) 782-2020
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